


PRINTER LINE Additional Charges
LOGO
PROOF
ARTWORK 

$6.00
$12.00
$15.00

$27.40
$30.20
$30.20

Ink Pad Series S-510-7 $6.20

$30.80
$33.60
$33.60

Ink Pad Series S-520-7 $6.80

$45.60
$48.40
$48.40

Ink Pad Series S-530-7 $7.20

$47.00
$49.80
$49.80

Ink Pad Series S-827-7 $8.30

$49.60
$52.40
$52.40

Ink Pad Series S-837-7 $11.20



$34.80
$37.60
$37.60

Ink Pad Series S-831-7 $8.00

$37.60
$40.40
$40.40

Ink Pad Series S-832-7 $8.30

PRINTER LINE

$52.20
$55.00
$55.00

Ink Pad Series S-829-7 $11.20

$46.00
$48.80
$48.80

Ink Pad Series S-833-7 $8.70

Additional Charges
LOGO
PROOF
ARTWORK 

$6.00
$12.00
$15.00

S-857

$52.20
$55.00
$55.00

Ink Pad Series S-857-7 $11.20

S-857
S-857
S-857

S-857

$32.60
$35.40
$35.40

Ink Pad Series S-857-7 $6.80

S-310
S-310
S-310

S-310

S-831

S-832

S-833

S-829



Additional Charges
LOGO
PROOF
ARTWORK 

$6.00
$12.00
$15.00

$31.00
$33.80
$33.80

Ink Pad Series R-517-7 $6.80

$34.00
$36.80
$36.80

Ink Pad Series R-524-7 $7.00

$45.60
$48.40
$48.40

Ink Pad Series R-532-7 $7.20

$60.80
$63.60
$63.60

Ink Pad Series R-542-7 $11.00

$71.60
$74.40
$74.40

Ink Pad Series R-552-7 $13.30

PRINTER LINE

R-517
11/16

R-524

R-532

R-542

R-552



Additional Charges
LOGO
PROOF
ARTWORK 

$6.00
$12.00
$15.00

50% METAL, 50% PLASTIC, 100% VALUE

E-903
E-903
E-903

$58.30
$61.10
$61.10

Ink Pad Series 903-7 $8.30

E-904
E-904
E-904

$61.80
$64.60
$64.60

Ink Pad Series 906-7 $12.00

E-900
E-900
E-900

$53.00
$55.80
$55.80

Ink Pad Series 900-7 $7.80

E-906
E-906
E-906

$68.00
$70.80
$70.80

Ink Pad Series 906-7 $12.00

HEAVY DUTY PLAINS

E-907
E-907
E-907

$74.00
$76.80
$76.80

Ink Pad Series 907-7 $12.20

Plastic 
Exterior

Metal 
Interior

Full Size
Display
Window

Lock 
Button

E-903

E-904

E-900

E-906

E-907

E-900

E-903

E-904

E-906

E-907



Plastic 
Exterior

Metal 
Interior

Full Size
Display
Window

Lock 
Button

Additional Charges
LOGO
PROOF
ARTWORK 

$6.00
$12.00
$15.00

50% METAL, 50% PLASTIC, 100% VALUE

HM-6015

HM-6014

2-3/8” x 3-1/2” - Heavy Metal

2-1/2” x 4-1/2” - Heavy Metal

$82.80
$85.60
$85.60

E-908
E-908
E-908

$173.30
$176.10
$176.10

HM-6014
HM-6014
HM-6014

Ink Pad Series 908-7  $14.00

Ink Pad Series 6014-7  $17.20

$190.80
$193.60
$193.60

HM-6015
HM-6015
HM-6015

Ink Pad Series 6015-7  $19.50

E-908

HM-6014

HM-6015

E-908

HM-6014

HM-6015


